FCC Form 312

EXHIBIT E

APPLICANT—CABLE ONE, INC.

South Central Communications, Inc., the transferee/assignee in the attached Application, is a wholly owned subsidiary of South Central Utah Telephone Association, Inc. South Central Utah Telephone Association, Inc. is a Utah non-profit corporation, operated as a rural telephone cooperative in Escalante, Utah. South Central Utah Telephone Association, Inc.'s business address is 318 North 100 East, Kanab, Utah 84741. Membership in South Central Utah Telephone Association, Inc. is acquired by subscribing to its telecommunications service. No one individual or entity owns as much as ten percent (10%) of the voting stock of South Central Utah Telephone Association, Inc.